


YOUR SUMMER 2023 UPDATE

Included in this box are the following -
Number Sheets: There are a few changes that need to be made to the display to fit these new boards, the Number Dots included are the only numbers you will need.

Ultimate Display Inventory Sheet: The new products from this year are in bold. You can use the Ultimate Display Inventory Sheet to periodically make sure you have all
our handmade boards to show your customers.
Check Stock Stickers: These are products that still have stock but may have limited availiblity! These products will need to be checked to ensure we have enough
product for your project!
Number Dots: Use these to re-number and number all of your new boards!

FIRST, PULL THESE SAMPLE BOARDS FROM YOUR DISPLAY -
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Via Appia O
Treviso
Sierra Nevada

a
a
Passage Nero O
Palisade Mountain O

a

New Zealand Fiordland

Small Board  Porto
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110
139
180
182
194

Alumina

Silhouette

Granada

Palisade Moon
Palisade Sand

New Zealand Tasman

MOVE THE FOLLOWING BOARDS CURRENTLY IN THE DISPLAY TO THEIR NEW SLOTS -Use the number dots provided to label the boards!
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Urban Concrete to slot 63

Horizon to slot 64

Denali to slot 120

Maxford to slot 119

Highland Crema/Noce to slot 188
Pietra Romance to slot 111
Formations to slot 135

Battista Ash Stone to slot 156

Beach Pier to slot 168

Brushed Metallic Charcoal to slot 158
Brushed Metallic Mocha to slot 160
Iron Ridge Rosso/Nero to slot 161
Pompei Beige to slot 180

Pompei Smoke to slot 182

Adobe Rosso to slot 190

Cotto Mediterraneo Grigio to slot 192
Brave to slot 194

O 45 Harmony to slot 65

O 65 Deluxe to slot 76

O 81 Yosemite to slot 121

O 119 Highland Grigio to slot 187

O 121 Grants Pass to slot 114

O 143 Palermo White to slot 139

O 151 Battista Ivory Stone to slot 155

O 153 Foundry to slot 167

O 155 Brushed Metallic Grey to slot 157

O 157 Brushed Metallic White to slot 159
O 159 Iron Ridge Bianco/Grigio to slot 161
O 161 Grand Banks to slot 166

O 167 Pompei Grigio to slot 181

O 187 Adobe Natural to slot 189

O 189 Cotto Mediterraneo Beige to slot 191
O 191 Cotto Mediterraneo Noce to slot 193

PUT YOUR NEW SAMPLE BOARDS IN YOUR DISPLAY- Use the number dots provided to label the boards!

5
20
34
43
45
75
78
80
122
144
152
154
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Thompson 2x12
Elevate Colors
Trinidad
Boulder White
Boulder Light Grey
Aspen

Evolution White
Evolution Taupe
Mont Caro 2.0
Provence Beige
Zen Beige
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Zen Light Taupe

LABEL THE FOLLOWING PRODUCTS CHECK STOCK

O 201
O 202
O 203

RE-LABEL THE FOLLOWING PRODUCTS WITH NEW BOARD LABEL

O 167

Flamed Burned
Flamed Carbon
Flamed Ash

Foundry

17
21
38
44
46
77
79
81
143
151
153
179

Mural Special Colors
Elevate White
Impact Wall
Boulder Beige
Boulder Dark Grey
Evolution Ivory
Evolution Silver
Evolution Mink
Provence White
Zen White

Zen Grey
Absolute

If you received any damaged boards due to shipping or have missing boards, please fill out the Ultimate Display Inventory Sheet and email to samplerequest@
surfaceartinc.com so we can replace the board right away. Please be certain to use the subject line: Missing Board Order.

Congratulations! You are all done updating your display. The entire team here at Surface Art thanks you for you support. Your Surface Art Sales Rep will be in your store
soon to explain the new product!



