

















## 2023 SUMMER UPDATE INSTRUCTIONS

## YOUR SUMMER 2023 UPDATE

Included in this box are the following -

**Number Sheets:** There are a few changes that need to be made to the display to fit these new boards, the Number Dots included are the only numbers you will need. **Ultimate Display Inventory Sheet:** The new products from this year are in bold. You can use the Ultimate Display Inventory Sheet to periodically make sure you have all our handmade boards to show your customers.

Check Stock Stickers: These are products that still have stock but may have limited availablity! These products will need to be checked to ensure we have enough product for your project!

**Number Dots:** Use these to re-number and number all of your new boards!

				,				
FIRST	. PULL TH	HESE SAMPLE BOARDS FROM	YOUR DISF	PLAY -				
	5	Via Appia		43	Alumina			
	64	Treviso		110	Silhouette			
	135	Sierra Nevada		139	Granac			
	179	Passage Nero		180	Palisade Moon			
	181	Palisade Mountain		182	Palisade Sand			
	193	New Zealand Fiordland		194	New Zealand Tasman			
		Board Porto		194	INEW Z	edidilu lasilla	111	
Ш	SITIAII	bodru Porto						
MOV	E THE EO	I LOWING BOARDS CURRENT	TY IN THE (	DISPLAY TO	THEIR NEV	V SLOTS -Use	the number dots provided to label the boards!	
	44	Urban Concrete to slot <b>63</b>				45	Harmony to slot <b>65</b>	
	46	Horizon to slot <b>64</b>				65	Deluxe to slot <b>76</b>	
	80	Denali to slot <b>120</b>				81	Yosemite to slot 121	
	114	Maxford to slot 119				119	Highland Grigio to slot <b>187</b>	
	120		lot 100			121	Grants Pass to slot <b>114</b>	
		Highland Crema/Noce to slot <b>188</b>						
	122	Pietra Romance to slot 111				143	Palermo White to slot 139	
	144	Formations to slot <b>135</b>				151	Battista Ivory Stone to slot <b>155</b>	
	152	Battista Ash Stone to slot 1	56			153	Foundry to slot <b>167</b>	
	154	Beach Pier to slot <b>168</b>				155	Brushed Metallic Grey to slot <b>157</b>	
	156	Brushed Metallic Charcoal		}		157	Brushed Metallic White to slot <b>159</b>	
	158	Brushed Metallic Mocha to slot <b>160</b>				159	Iron Ridge Bianco/Grigio to slot <b>161</b>	
	156	Iron Ridge Rosso/Nero to slot <b>161</b>				161	Grand Banks to slot <b>166</b>	
	166	Pompei Beige to slot <b>180</b>				167	Pompei Grigio to slot <b>181</b>	
	168	Pompei Smoke to slot 182				187	Adobe Natural to slot <b>189</b>	
	188	Adobe Rosso to slot <b>190</b>				189	Cotto Mediterraneo Beige to slot 191	
	190	Cotto Mediterraneo Grigio to slot 192				191	Cotto Mediterraneo Noce to slot 193	
	192	Brave to slot 194						
PUT	OUR NE	W SAMPLE BOARDS IN YOUR	DISPLAY- U	Jse the nun	nber dots p	rovided to la	bel the boards!	
	5	Thompson 2x12		17	Mural 9	pecial Colors	ŝ	
	20	Elevate Colors		21	Elevate White			
	34	Trinidad		38	Impact Wall			
	43	Boulder White		44	Boulder Beige			
	45	Boulder Light Grey		46	Boulder Dark Grey			
	75	Aspen		77	Evolution Ivory			
	78	Evolution White		79	Evolution Silver			
	80	Evolution Taupe		81	Evolution Mink			
	122	Mont Caro 2.0		143	Provence White			
	144	Provence Beige		151	Zen White			
	152	Zen Beige		153	Zen Grey			
	154	Zen Light Taupe		179	Absolu			
ш	134	Zen Lignt raupe	Ш	179	Absolu	le		
LABE	L THE FO	LLOWING PRODUCTS CHECK	K STOCK					
	201	Flamed Burned						
	202	Flamed Carbon						
	203	Flamed Ash						
RE-L/	ABEL THE	FOLLOWING PRODUCTS WIT	TH NEW BC	ARD LABEL	_			
	167	Foundry						

If you received any damaged boards due to shipping or have missing boards, please fill out the Ultimate Display Inventory Sheet and email to samplerequest@ surfaceartinc.com so we can replace the board right away. Please be certain to use the subject line: Missing Board Order.

Congratulations! You are all done updating your display. The entire team here at Surface Art thanks you for you support. Your Surface Art Sales Rep will be in your store soon to explain the new product!